Jun 26 2024 (19:54) India Rail Info 1

New Jalpaiguri - Howrah Shatabdi Express/12042 - Shtb - NFR
MLDT/Malda Town to BWN/Barddhaman Junction
3h 26m - 236 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 05:30 1 1 0 90 (114 |NFR
2 |KNE |KishanGanj 06:28 06:30 2m |2 |1 87 |77 |53 |NFR
3 BOE |Barsoi Junction 07:15 07:16 Tm |1 1 145 |61 (34 |NFR
4 MLDT |Malda Town 08:45 08:50 5m (1,3 |1 235 |66 (31 |ER
5 NFK  [New Farakka Junction 09:22 09:23 Tm |1 1 270 |79 ER
6 |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:17 11:19 2m (2 |1 420 |55 |50 |ER
7 BWN [Barddhaman Junction (12:16 12:18 2m |5 |1 471 |67 |36 |ER
8 HWH |Howrah Junction 13:45 11 |1 566 |- 12 |ER

Jun 26 2024 (19:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



